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Variation von δε
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Variation von ε

Messdaten
ε=0.01
ε=0.05
ε=0.1
ε=0.15

i@���� #�N>+(���,n�(, ËSs�moz«s�yoz|vTx2�TvTx ��uw~bz �8F�� ��
 � � �	� ��
�� �Ò�	
 � D�� ��� ������
�� G � ��� �����T�
ËO~�mo���|~bz|x ~�mox��IvTx��� o�k p�m}y�©bk
m�ËO~�mo��sEx
�T{osE�¶k x
���
~qm$r�s�mouwvTx styoz|{}z|~�mok x
�T{U ­movExMyh�

� �



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

Zeit [Wochen]

K
ar

bo
na

tis
ie

ru
ng

st
ie

fe
 s

 [c
m

]

Variation von ε
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Variation von δε bei sehr kleinem ε
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